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    ADRESSE
⟟ Weiherstr. 36
95448 Bayreuth
☎  
0921 12555  
✉  
studioleitung@wellundfit-bayreuth.de

 

 
  ÖFFNUNGSZEITEN

 
  
 	Mo, Do
	 7:00 
- 22:30 



 
  	Di - Mi
	 8:00 
- 22:30 



 
  	Freitag
	 8:00 
- 21:00 



 
  	Sa - So
	 9:00 
- 18:00 



 
 

 

 
  WELLNESS-ÖFFNUNGSZEITEN

 
  
 	Mo - Do
	  11:00 
- 13:00 
 
  16:30 
- 22:00 
 



 
  	Freitag
	  11:00 
- 13:00 
 
  16:30 
- 20:45 
 



 
  	Sa - So
	 11:00 
- 17:45 
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